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1. Mailing Address — Please Correct ' -
Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse SCHLUETER RANCH, INC. GENESEE Id 83832 4

3. Incorporated Under The Laws
of ib '

MO: 050035

President:
Secretary:
Directors:

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name Street or P.O. Address City State
Mabel C. Schlueter Route 2 Genesee iD
Patricia M. Clyde 4234 Highway 95 S. Moscow 1D
Mabel C. Schlueter Route 2 Genesee ID
Patricia M. Clyde 4234 Highway 95 S. Moscow ID
Donald H. Schlueter Route 2 Genesee D

Zip

83832
83843
83832
83843
83832

5. Nature of Business
Farming and
activities.

AN

related

true, corract and complete.

Signature % M—CL a .

6. | certify that this Annual Report has been

amined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

i) o by 25990

Name Gfe0®  MABEL C. SCHLUETER

Tte PRESIDENT

-/

o



